-& g Rookie League Baseball and Softball

TOW N
m Practice Schedule 2016

all practices are held at R H Forrest Field

Sat  9-Apr 8:30am Hooks Mon 18-Apr  6pm Hot Rods
9:30am Mud Hens 7:15pm Knights
10:30am Storm Tue 19-Apr  6pm WHHS
11:30am Bats 7:15pm WHHS
12:30pm Blue Claws Wed 20-Apr  6pm Red Wings
1:30pm Dragons 7:15pm River Bandits
2:30pm Emeralds Thu 21-Apr  6pm Rock Hounds
3:30pm Grasshoppers 7:15pm Sea Dogs
4:30pm Hot Rods Fri  22-Apr  6pm WHHS
5:30pm Knights 7:15pm WHHS
6:30pm Red Wings Sat  23-Apr 8:30am Threshers
7:30pm River Bandits 9:30am Volcanoes

Sun  10-Apr 1:30pm Rock Hounds 10:30am Hooks
2:30pm Sea Dogs 11:30am Mud Hens
3:30pm Threshers 12:30pm Storm
4:30pm Volcanoes 1:30pm Bats

2:30pm Blue Claws
3:30pm Dragons

Mon 11-Apr  6pm Bats 4:30pm Emeralds
7:15pm Blue Claws 5:30pm  brasshoppers

Tue 12-Apr  6pm WHHS 6:30pm Hot Rods
7:15pm WS 7:30pm Knights

Wed 13-Apr  6pm Dragons Sun  24-Apr  2pm Red Wings
7:15pm Emeralds 3pm River Bandits

Thu 14-Apr  6pm Grasshoppers 4pm Rock Hounds
7:15pm Hot Rods

Fri  15-Apr  6pm WHHS Mon 25-Apr  6pm Sea []ElgS
7:15pm WS 7:15pm Threshers

Sat  16-Apr 8:30am Knights Tue 26-Apr  6pm Volcanoes
9:30am Red Wings 7:15pm Bats
10:30am River Bandits Wed 27-Apr  6pm WHHS
11:30am Rock Hounds 7:15pm WHHS
12:30pm Sea Dogs Thu 28-Apr 6pm Blue Claws
1:30pm Threshers 7:15pm Dragons
2:30pm Volcanoes Fri  29-Apr  6pm WHHS
3:30pm Hooks 7:15pm WHHS
4:30pm Mud Hens Sat  30-Apr 8:30am Emeralds
5:30pm Storm 9:30am  [brasshoppers
6:30pm Bats 10:30am Hot Rods
7:30pm Blue Claws 11:30am Knights

Sun  17-Apr  2pm Dragons 12:30pm Red Wings

3pm Emeralds 1:30pm River Bandits
4pm Grasshoppers 2:30pm Rock Hounds
3:30pm Sea Dogs
4:30pm Threshers
5:30pm Volcanoes
Sun  1-May 2pm Hooks
3pm Mud Hens

4pm Storm
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Mud Hens
Hot Rods
Knights
Sea Dogs
Threshers
Volcanoes
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Mud Hens
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Knights
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Sea Dogs
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Dragons
Grasshoppers

Rookie League Baseball and Softball
Practice Schedule 2016

all practices are held at R H Forrest Field

Sat 28-May 8:30am

Sun 29-May
Sat 4-Jun
Sun 5-Jun
Sat  11-Jun
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4:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
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10:30am
11:30am
12:30pm
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2:30pm

3:30pm

4:30pm

5:30pm

6:30pm

Hooks
Mud Hens
Storm
Bats
Blue Claws
Dragons
Emeralds
Grasshoppers
Hot Rods
Knights
Red Wings
River Bandits
Rock Hounds
Sea Dogs
Threshers
Volcanoes

GAMES
GAMES
GAMES
GAMES
GAMES
GAMES
GAMES
Hooks
Sea Dogs
Threshers
Hot Rods
Knights
Red Wings

GAMES
GAMES
GAMES
GAMES
GAMES
GAMES
Bats
Blue Claws
Emeralds
Red Wings

Volcanoes



